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Num Atleta

200
129
300
324
341
122
237
202
14
165
121
120
233

330
231
103
114
62
115
284
150
250
11
282
207

116

245
260
271
34
33
93
30
213
143
149
105

GLEICE SANTOS DE JESUS
KEZIA MIRANDA NUNES
NEVINHA LOPES DMS

INES SERRAT DOURADO
ELISANGELA DA LUZ LIMA
DILMA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DAIANE SOUZA DE FIGUEREDO
CAROLINA ALMEIDA TRINDADE FREITAS
EDILEUZA SANTANA BATISTA
KEILANE FIUZA LIMA BISPO
EDIMARA CEZARIO SILVA
ROSINEIDE SOUZA E SILVA

ARIANE GONCALVES SANTOS LIMA
CAMPOS

ADRIANA SANTANA GALVAO
BERNADETE BORGES DE SANTANA
MARILUCIA DA SILVA MASCARENHAS
JOSEANE DA SILVA SANTOS MACHADO
CAMILA FERNANDES DA SILVA
DAMARIS OLIVEIRA SILVA

PRISCILA MAYANE MIRANDA DA SILVA
ROSELARA SANTOS SOUZA

CRISTINA SANTOS

LUANA AVELAR

BARBARA AZEVEDO DE LIMA

SARAH LADDY DAUTO CONCEICAO
PEREIRA

JILENE DO ROSARIO BASTOS DO
EVANGELHO

TARCILA FALCAO NUNES

MAYARA SAPUCAIA STRUDUTH
GEORGINA FREITAS DA SILVA
FERNANDA SANCHES DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ SOUZA COSTA CARVALHO
GEIZIANE MIRANDA

GEANE DE JESUS LOPES

JANE MIRANDA DE BRITO CARVALHO
ELIENE ABREU FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
FERNANDA SALES MEDRADO MOURA
LUANA DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO
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Idd.

32
21
44
43
31
35
30
29
42
31
27
38
34

39
46
53
31
33
52
39
53
44
47
34
33

45

37
24
40
43
28
36
38
43
60
34
29

FEM

Faixa
F3034
F0022
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3539
F3034
F2329
F4044
F3034
F2329
F3539
F3034

F3539
F4549
F5054
F3034
F3034
F5054
F3539
F5054
F4044
F4549
F3034
F3034

FA549

F3539
F2329
F4044
F4044
F2329
F3539
F3539
F4044
F6064
F3034
F2329
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New Time cronometragem

C.

Equipe Tempo
00:21:46
00:22:43
00:22:51
00:23:06
00:23:28
00:23:35
00:24:34
00:25:32
00:26:03
00:26:04
00:26:21
00:26:30
00:26:59

00:27:01
00:27:13
00:27:24
00:27:28
00:27:28
00:27:28
00:27:41
00:28:00
00:28:04
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:28:33

00:29:05

00:29:09
00:29:39
00:29:40
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:30:27
00:30:32
00:30:41
00:30:57
00:31:04
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38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
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35

54

27
347
299

92
99
317
24

79

25
109
140
104

55
113

46

117
95
252
74
196
308
15
351
209
153
164
371
210
293
73

208
187

177
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DILMA PEDREIRA BASTOS

REBECA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS SILVA
SHAMILLE DIAS LIMA

KENIA TAYSE DA COSTA MASCARENHAS

JESSICA MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDES

MARIA JULIA DE SOUSA GALVAO
ALINE SILVA MIRANDA
SUZIANE NERIS PEREIRA

LUCRECIA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
CONCEICAO

MARIA FERNANDA ARCANJO DE
ALMEIDA

CRISTIANA MARINHO

LUCIANA COSTA FERREIRA
MARIA LUCI AGOSTINHO
LARISSA ALEXANDRINO BARBOSA
RAIANE PINTO FERREIRA
GABRIELLA CARNEIRO RIOS

ANA CAROLINA CARVALHO RAMOS
VENAS

ELIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA

DAIANE ARAUJO DA SILVA CERQUEIRA
MARLEY ARAUJO COSTA COSTA

CELIA GRACIELY

SIMONNY SILVA MACHADO

SUELEN APARECIDA PEREIRA TRINDADE
THAYNA ALMEIDA DE JESUS
MICHELLE ESTHEFANY DIAS MOREIRA
VALDIRENE DE JESUS SANTANA
JOANNY PRATES

CAROLINE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
GILVANIA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA SILVA
ANA CLARA POLVORA CRUZ
TAILANNE DARC DE FREITAS LEITE

ANDRESSA LAIANE DE OLIVEIRA
CARNEIRO

ANGELA MENEZES

FERNANDA DA SILVA CARDOSO REGO
LIMA

NORMA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
SANTANA

5KM

b I o B o B o I

M T M

b e e e o e o B o B

b e o e o e o e e e e e e T A o e R o B i

51
26
25
39
32

43
42
35
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41
52
49
29
26
27
42

36
40
40
41
34
35
28
33
39
45
33
54
27
37
34

50
43

37

FEM

F5054
F2329
F2329
F3539
F3034

F4044
F4044
F3539
F3539

F3034

F4044
F5054
F4549
F2329
F2329
F2329
F4044

F3539
FA044
FA044
FA044
F3034
F3539
F2329
F3034
F3539
F4549
F3034
F5054
F2329
F3539
F3034

F5054
F4044

F3539
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11
11
11
12
12

13
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13
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New Time cronometragem

PN

00:31:15
00:31:19
00:31:20
00:31:21
00:31:37

00:31:42
00:31:44
00:31:45
00:31:45

00:31:48

00:31:56
00:32:04
00:32:12
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:24
00:32:29

00:32:34
00:32:46
00:33:02
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:15
00:33:17
00:33:21
00:33:28
00:33:29
00:33:29
00:33:47
00:33:52
00:34:15
00:34:27

00:34:30
00:34:35

00:34:37
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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145

352
107
68

166
146
329
56
32
184
66
157

106
52
48
10

226

136

276

266

357
183
307
201
297
86
16
338
110
102
81
311
101
133
221
277
358
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JULIANA R MAJDALANE

KARYNE MACEDO SANTOS QUEIROZ
NEIDE CORREIA DE ALMEIDA
JUCARA COSTA DE SOUZA CAMPOS
TACIARA DA SILVA SANTOS
TATIANA RAMOS DINIZ PORTO
CINTIA BOMFIM CARDOSO BASTOS
JEDNA CLEA SANTOS LIMA

DAIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA
VANESSA SILVA LIMA

THAIS LAGO SILVA NETO

GILVANA SANTOS BARRETO
RAISSA BORGES PEIXOTO

CAROLINA ALENCAR DE SOUZA SEIXAS
DAMASCENO

JOCIMAR SILVA SOUZA

MIRIAM DE MEDEIROS
LORENNA FERREIRA

ISABELA CRISTINA SILVA E SILVA
MARIA DA PAZ DE JESUS
ROZILEIDE AGOSTINHO

MERCIA SENA DOS SANTOS

JULIANA BOMFIM DE CARVALHO
FERREIRA

BRUNA DA SILVA CERQUEIRA
DANYELA QUEIROZ LIMA

PATRICIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA RAMOS SOUZA DE ALCANTAR
DEBORA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA ALVES
CARLA MAIA AGUIAR LOULA
AMANDA SOUSA

DANUSA EMILE ULLA

HIANKA RENATTA FERREIRA DE JESUS
THALITA ESTRELA ARAUJO DA SILVA
MABEL DE SOUZA PACHECO

GILMA LOBO DA SILVA

JEOVANA ALMEIDA

CRISTIANE BARBOSA GUERRA
MARIANA PEDREIRA FIGUEREDO
LIDIA MIRANDA BRAGA ROCHA

KEZIA MARIA QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA

5KM
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38
45
58
63
38
43
40
35
25
34
26
38
30
32

48
56
29
51
57
56
42
44

25
49
35
38
39
52
27
42
26
23
35
36
26
52
32
41
47

FEM

F3539
F4549
F5559
F6064
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3539
F2329
F3034
F2329
F3539
F3034
F3034

FA549
F5559
F2329
F5054
F5559
F5559
F4044
FA044

F2329
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539
F5054
F2329
F4044
F2329
F2329
F3539
F3539
F2329
F5054
F3034
F4044
F4549

15

16
14
15
17
13
15
14
18
16
17

16
17

16

19
20
21

17
18
18
19
22
23
20
10
18
19

New Time cronometragem

00:34:38
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:34:46
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:11
00:35:16
00:35:19
00:35:20
00:35:26
00:35:41
00:35:43
00:35:49

00:35:53
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:14
00:36:18
00:36:34
00:36:40
00:36:42

00:36:49
00:36:58
00:37:03
00:37:07
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:29
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:40
00:37:45
00:37:48
00:37:56
00:38:21
00:38:29
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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69
254
28
289

76
334

132
313
78
41
315
326
239
296
88
111
243
220
242

219
336
217
135
137
214
344
306
292
291

13
247
125

50

17
343
327

98
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ROSALIA ARAUJO MATOS

JEANE SOUTO JANUZZI

PRISCILA MARINHO

MARILISE CORREIA DE ARAUJO
ANA LUISA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DANIELA LIMA DE SOUZA

ALCIONE MALAFAIA DE CARVALHO
CINTIA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
BRUNA BARRETO NERY

GEIZER FERREIRA LEITE

SHEILA MIRANDA LEAO FERREIRA
JULIANA RAMOS PEREIRA

MARIA FIRMINA NOVAES OLIVEIRA
DALTRA DA SILVA SANTOS

EDNEIA SANTOS DA SILVA

SEFORA MARTINS AGUIAR SANTOS
GIULIA AGUIAR LOULA

ELIANA PRUDENCIA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA PINHO RIBAS DA SILVA
RENATA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

DANIELA KARINE CARVALHO BATISTA
DO NASCIMENTO

NAYANE PASSOS DO NASCIMENTO
CINTIA GABRIELA MENDES VILLACA
CLARIANE DA ANUNCIACAO BARBOSA
TATYARA SENA CUNHA

MARIA SELMA FORTALEZA DE OLIVEIRA
MARGARETE MAIA

ILMA MARIA SILVA BRAUNA
LISANGELA LIMA COELHO BISPO
JAMILY DE OLIVEIRA VILA FLOR

MARIA DAS GRACAS DE OLIVEIRA E
OLIVEIRA

CAMILLA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
LINDINAUVA DE SOUSA E SILVA
MARCELE QUEIROZ LIMA DANTAS
SAANA GRACE PEREIRA SENA BOMFIM
GIOVANIA DA SILVA SOUZA

IARA JESUS DAMASCENO

VERONICA MARIA SOUZA DA SILVA
TAIANE ARAUJO DA SILVA

5KM
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66
43
43
29
41
46
51
47
40
42
46
26
19
26
38
43
19
51
51
36
47

38
46
38
44
61
50
68
47
35
62

41
55
21
45
34
31
68
35

FEM

F6599
F4044
F4044
F2329
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4549
F2329
F0022
F2329
F3539
F4044
F0022
F5054
F5054
F3539
F4549

F3539
F4549
F3539
F4044
F6064
F5054
F6599
F4549
F3539
F6064

F4044
F5559
F0022
F4549
F3034
F3034
F6599
F3539

20
21
21
22
10
11
11
23
24
12
22

23
24
25

12
13
25
13

26
14
27
26

14

15
28

27

16
19
20

29

New Time cronometragem

00:38:40
00:38:48
00:38:49
00:39:29
00:40:50
00:42:27
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:36
00:42:53
00:43:08
00:43:19
00:43:31
00:43:36
00:43:51
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:45:04
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:55

00:46:00
00:46:36
00:47:01
00:47:07
00:47:42
00:47:51
00:48:30
00:48:34
00:49:11
00:51:07

00:52:18
00:52:46
00:56:07
01:02:43
01:04:11
01:04:55
01:21:07
01:22:30
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151
152
153
154
155

75
272
112
285
244
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PAULA MILENA RIOS ARAUJO
ANA CRISTINA SANTOS

ANA MARIA SILVA PEREIRA
CRISTIANE ALVES PEREIRA
NIEDJA CRISTINA SILVA TEIXEIRA

15/05/2023 - 22:42:30

5KM

F 37
F 57
F 39
F 42
F 59

FEM

F3539
F5559
F3539
F4044
F5559
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28

New Time cronometragem

01:31:51
02:17:31
02:25:32
02:38:10
02:41:41
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